
NV Energy resource portal for auto dealers: nvepowershiftdealers.com
Included below is a non-exhaustive database of potential RFP recipients for your dealership’s EV 
charging infrastructure needs. Please contact NFADA at amackay@nfada.net if you are a commercial 
contractor that would like to be added to this list.

Installers in Southern Nevada:
City Installer Company First Name Last Name Email Phone

Henderson Dulac Electric LLC Jayson Semensow jayson@dulacelectric.com (702) 498-0890

Henderson Ferguson Home Services LLC Joshua Ferguson fergusonhomeservicesllc01@gmail.com (702) 297-5834

Henderson Mister Sparky Dan Furgeson Mistersparky@gmail.com (702) 660-7557

Henderson Next Generation Electrical 
Technologies, LLC Al Simmons Al@nextgenelectrical.com (702) 790-9952

Henderson Stewart Electric Kristie Parker kparker@stewartelectric.com (702) 902-5500

Henderson The Dulac Group Jayson Semensow jayson@dulacelectric.com (702) 498-0890

Henderson Arc and Spark Bradley Pickett Arcandspark@live.com (702) 580-1414

Henderson Blue Apple Electric Christopher Ivory leads@blueapplehome.com (702) 736-4040

Las Vegas 1 Sun Solar Electric, LLC Louise Helton lhelton@1sunsolar.co (702) 309-9300

Las Vegas ABM Electrical Power Services Joe Zentgraf Joe.zentgraf@abm.com (760) 887-3500

Las Vegas ABM Electrical Power Services ABM Electrical ABMCares@ABMelectricalpowerservices.
com 7025660061

Las Vegas Accel Electric LLC Seth Sutterfield Seth@ae-nv.com (702) 587-2594

Las Vegas Adamik electric Adamik 
Electric Electric service@adamikelectric.com (702) 750-1811

Las Vegas Advantage Electric Advantage Electric joel@lvadvantage.com (702) 541-8600

Las Vegas Allegiant Electric LLC Andrea Vigil allegiantelectricllc@gmail.com (702) 350-3302

Las vegas Allegiant Electric LLC Aaron Allegiant daphne@allegiantelectriclasvegas.com (702) 333-0152

Las Vegas Bombard Electric Terry Bombard Terry.bombard@bombardelectric.com (702) 263-3570

Las Vegas C & G Services Santiago Corona cgservices@candgservicellc.com (702) 635-5730

Las Vegas Cordan LLC Daniel Trevino info@cordanelectricllc.com (702) 453-7701

Las Vegas Eco Electric Chris Dodson Chris@ecoelectriclv.com (702) 682-2436

Las Vegas Eco Electric Jesus Tenorio jesus@ecoelectriclv.com (702) 682-2436

Las Vegas Fisk electric Daniel Kostuchowski dkostuchowski@fiskcorp.com (702) 491-4972

Las Vegas Fixel Electrical & Lighting Jose Belfort Mattos contact@fixellv.com (702) 426-5280
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Installers in Southern Nevada:
City Installer Company First Name Last Name Email Phone

Las Vegas Focus Electric Jose Romero joser@focuselectriclv.com (702) 220-5621

Las Vegas Helix Electric Jared Cox jaredc@harrislv.com (702) 538-1135

Las Vegas Helix Electric Bob Johnson bjohnson@helixelectric.com (702) 697-8243

Las Vegas Helix Electric Robert Cox rcox@helixelectric.com (702) 732-1188

Las Vegas Helix Electric Jonathan Homer jhomer@helixelectric.com (702) 732-1188

Las Vegas Helix Electric Michael Roeder mroeder@helixelectric.com (702) 732-4386

Las Vegas Helix Electric Lee Taylor ltaylor@helixelectric.com (702) 732-1188

Las Vegas Get Solar Nevada LLC Frank Sun 
Kon Ho Ecsolar1987@gmail.com (702) 601-5142

Las Vegas Action Electric, Inc. Dexter Smith dsmith@nclasvegas.com (702) 817-7892

Las Vegas Mojave Electric Nick Vroman nvroman@mojaveelectric.com (775) 440-9952

Las Vegas Mojave Electric Terry Dillon tdillon@mojaveelectric.com (702) 798-2970

Las Vegas NAC Electric Tom Clift tom@nacelectric.com (702) 834-7824

Las Vegas NorthStar Electric Brandon Carsello Brandon@nseius.com (702) 220-3578

Las Vegas Pacific Electric, Inc. Keith Davis keith@pacificelectriclv.com (702) 433-8777

Las Vegas Mojave Electric Nick Vroman rvroman@mojaveelectric.com 7027982970

Las Vegas Pacific Electric, Inc. Jean-Guy 
(John) Gaumond john@pacificelectriclv.com (702) 433-8777

Las Vegas Parnell Electric Foster Parnell foster@foxtrotelectric.com (702) 632-0892

Las Vegas PowerCorp Mike Field Mikepowercorp@gmail.com (702) 469-0557

Las Vegas Precision Electric Inc Robert Chase rchase@pei-electric.com (702) 368-0009

Las Vegas Preferred Electric Tony Nix tony@preferredelec.com (702) 736-2450

Las Vegas Swift Electrical Services Inc Swift 
Electrical Services Inc pkumpanon@pmc-k.com (702) 463-1334

Las Vegas Tiger Communications, LLC Shane Langvad Shane@tigercomlv.com (702) 374-4440

Las Vegas Top Notch Electric Inc. Rob Chavez rob.topnotchelectric@gmail.com (702) 992-0522

Las Vegas West Edna Associates Ltd 
(dba Mojave Electric) Nick Vroman nvroman@mojaveelectric.com (702) 798-2970

Las Vegas Classic Electric Eric Diaz classicelectricnv@gmail.com (702) 409-8196

Laughlin Robinson Electric Company Robinson Electric Company robinsonelectriccompany@yahoo.com (702) 299-0043

Overton Wheeler’s Electric Rod Leavitt wei@mvdsl.com (702) 397-8457



pg 3 of 3

Installers in Northern Nevada Group
City Installer Company First Name Last Name Email Phone

Carson City Simerson Construction LLC Johnny Pate johnny@simersonusa.com (775) 225-7212

Gardnervile New Phase Electric Benjamin Thornton service@newphasenv.com (775) 870-2713

Gardnervile NEW PHASE ELECTRIC LLC Benjamin Thornton ben@newphasenv.com (775) 870-2713

Minden United Electrical Services, Inc. Glenn Baughman glenn@unitedelectricalservices.com (775) 782-4303

Reno Par Western Line Contractors Steve McHenry slmchenry@parwlc.com (775) 329-0407

Reno Contact Electric Inc Jason Riedel contactelectric@sbcglobal.net (775) 722-9897

Reno Kinetic Electric Kyle Ruff kruff@dri.edu (775) 673-7326

Reno Northern Nevada Electric, LLC Wesley Sandoval wesley@northernnvelectric.com (775) 379-4230

Reno KD Electric Damon Hobbs damon@kdelectricacdc.com (775) 771-1633

Reno Titan Electrical Contracting Ryan Greenhalgh ryan@titanelectric.biz (775) 857-4500

Reno Truckee Meadows Electric, 
Inc. Scott Peterson scottp@tmenv.com (775) 825-2414

Reno WTR Electric Jay Blake wtrelectric@ymail.com (775) 741-7038

Sparks Action Electric, Inc. Action 
Electric Inc larry@actionelectricnv.com (775) 322-6633

Sparks Action Electric, Inc. Shauna Colestock shauna@actionelectricnv.com (775) 322-6633

Sparks Have Lights Will Travel Inc Kyle McClelland kyle@havelights.com (775) 355-6300

Sparks JR Electric Rufino Aleman jrelectricllc@outlook.com (775) 232-6126

Sparks NELSON ELECTRIC CO INC Phil Kelley rileen@nelsonelectric.net (775) 358-0643

Sparks Triumph Electric Inc Ryan Flickinger ryanf@triumphelectricreno.com (775) 355-1965

Sparks Bighorn Contractors LLC dba 
Taurus Construction Ryan Horning Ryan@taurusnv.com (775) 800-3220

Yerington Yerington Electric Timothy Dane yeringtonelectric@outlook.com (775) 463-2132

Incline Village Holm Electric, Inc Kevin Holm KevinH@holmelectric.com (775) 831-3781


